About the Collection
Brady Pedestal Tables feature a square steel base with square steel columns. The Brady series is available in
round, square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30" (dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate tops of your choosing
• The column is 4" square steel unit
• Square shaped base with a square steel column
• The base is finished in the metal finish of your choice
• Felt glides
Options & Accessories
Light Distressing 116 Call for Quote
Heavy Distressing 116 Call for Quote
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
Example:
BRP-24-24-SQ-36, Table, Brady Pedestal, BRP, 24-24, Square Shape, Counter Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Eased Edge, Olive Green Base & Column
Notes & Tips
* Assembly required
* Please note, round and square tops that are larger than 36" will require an additional column or base
BRADY TABLES
7/29/2024 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 135
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Brady Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" dia. 30" BRP-30-30-RD-30 1088 1820 2039 937 814 1291 1799 84
36" dia. 30" BRP-36-36-RD-30 1368 2128 2383 1054 919 1588 2134 94
36" High, Round Brady Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" dia. 36" BRP-30-30-RD-36 1173 1905 2124 1022 899 1376 1884
36" dia. 36" BRP-36-36-RD-36 1453 2213 2468 1139 1004 1673 2219
42" High, Round Brady Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
30" dia. 42" BRP-30-30-RD-42 1173 1905 2124 1022 899 1376 1884
36" dia. 42" BRP-36-36-RD-42 1453 2213 2468 1139 1004 1673 2219
BRADY TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
136 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 7/29/2024
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" BRP-24-24-SQ-30 798 1487 1666 714 696 798 959 69
30" 30" 30" BRP-30-30-SQ-30 1048 1773 1986 937 796 1108 1361 98
36" 36" 30" BRP-36-36-SQ-30 1352 2110 2363 1054 902 1320 1665 113
36" High, Square Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" BRP-24-24-SQ-36 883 1572 1751 799 781 883 1044
30" 30" 36" BRP-30-30-SQ-36 1133 1858 2071 1022 881 1193 1446
36" 36" 36" BRP-36-36-SQ-36 1437 2195 2448 1139 987 1405 1750
42" High, Square Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" BRP-24-24-SQ-42 883 1572 1751 799 781 883 1044
30" 30" 42" BRP-30-30-SQ-42 1133 1858 2071 1022 881 1193 1446
36" 36" 42" BRP-36-36-SQ-42 1437 2195 2448 1139 987 1405 1750
BRADY TABLES — SQUARE TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
7/29/2024 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 137
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WF6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Brady Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" BRP-24-30-RT-30 1001 1725 1932 810 839 937 1122
24" 36" 30" BRP-24-36-RT-30 1119 1799 2015 845 870 1013 1228
30" 36" 30" BRP-30-36-RT-30 1268 1976 2213 910 932 1114 1388
BRADY TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
138 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 7/29/2024